
 

Figure 1.  Location of Elk Island Wildlife Management Area, approximately 17 miles south of Sidney, 

Richland County.   

!.

Savage

")16
Richland
County

1
4

6

7
3

2
5

Elk Island WMA 

Area of Interest

0 10.5
Miles

º

MONTANAFWP

Map Produced by: Wildlife Habitat Bureau
R. Northrup

Administrative boundaries and FWP Lands data from Montana Fish, Wildlife & Parks, Helena, MT. Background Imagery from ESRI.

Wildlife Management Area Boundary
1 0 10.5 Miles



 

Figure 2.  Layout of agricultural fields associated with the farming leases proposed for renewal, Elk 

Island WMA.   


